



Vendor Ranking

Call Order: 004

Contract ID: 0170-3057

Counties: STATEWIDE

Letting Date: January 09, 2013 2:00 pm

District(s): Statewide

Contract Time: CD - 190 Days

Contract Description: School Signing Project in Districts 1 & 2

Project(s): 000R(745)

Rank	Vendor Name	Total Bid	Percent Of Low Bid
1	Liddell Brothers, Inc.	\$560,150.00	100.00%
2	Hi-Way Safety Systems, Inc.	\$661,800.00	118.15%
3	ADF Industries, Inc.	\$755,481.25	134.87%
4	Mohegan Association, Inc.	\$878,725.00	156.87%
5	The Quaker Corporation	\$998,875.00	178.32%



Tabulation of Bids

Contract ID: 0170-3057 **Counties:** STATEWIDE
Letting Date: January 09, 2013 **District(s):** Statewide
Call Order: 004 **Project(s):** 000R(745)
Contract Time: CD - 190 Days
Contract Description: School Signing Project in Districts 1 & 2

Line No / Item ID Item Description Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	(1) Liddell Brothers, Inc.		(2) Hi-Way Safety Systems, Inc.		(3) ADF Industries, Inc.	
		Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 1		Cat Alt Set:		Cat Alt Member:			
0010 0970006	18,000.000	1.00000	18,000.00	1.00000	18,000.00	1.00000	18,000.00
TRAFFICPERSON (MUNICIPAL POLICE OFFICER) (ESTIMATED COST) ** See Special Provisions **		est.					
0020 0970007	1,120.000	60.00000	67,200.00	45.00000	50,400.00	51.00000	57,120.00
TRAFFICPERSON (UNIFORMED FLAGGER) ** See Special Provisions **		hr					
0030 0971001	(1.000)	35,000.00000	35,000.00	25,000.00000	25,000.00	25,300.00000	25,300.00
MAINTENANCE AND PROTECTION OF TRAFFIC ** See Special Provisions **		LS					
0040 0975002	(1.000)	28,000.00000	28,000.00	25,000.00000	25,000.00	36,250.00000	36,250.00
MOBILIZATION		LS					
0050 0977001	60.000	20.00000	1,200.00	15.00000	900.00	43.00000	2,580.00
TRAFFIC CONE		ea.					
0060 1206013	(1.000)	7,500.00000	7,500.00	25,000.00000	25,000.00	6,250.00000	6,250.00
REMOVAL OF EXISTING SIGNING		LS					



Tabulation of Bids

Line No / Item ID		(1) Liddell Brothers, Inc.		(2) Hi-Way Safety Systems, Inc.		(3) ADF Industries, Inc.	
Item Description							
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 1				Cat Alt Set:		Cat Alt Member:	
0070	1206023 (1.000)	2,000.00000	2,000.00	25,000.00000	25,000.00	3,650.00000	3,650.00
REMOVAL AND RELOCATION OF EXISTING SIGNS ** See Special Provisions **							
	LS						
0080	1208906 11,675.000	34.00000	396,950.00	42.00000	490,350.00	51.75000	604,181.25
SIGN FACE - SHEET ALUMINUM - BRIGHT WIDE ANGLE RETRO-REFLECTIVE SHEETING							
	s.f.						
0090	1220013 215.000	20.00000	4,300.00	10.00000	2,150.00	10.00000	2,150.00
CONSTRUCTION SIGNS - BRIGHT FLUORESCENT SHEETING ** See Special Provisions **							
	s.f.						
Section Totals:			\$560,150.00		\$661,800.00		\$755,481.25
Contract Totals			\$560,150.00		\$661,800.00		\$755,481.25

() indicates item is bid as Lump Sum